
Administrative E. S. Area G.C. Operating Debt Service TOTAL

Nov 25 Jan - Nov 25 Nov 25 Jan - Nov 25 Nov 25 Jan - Nov 25 Nov 25 Jan - Nov 25 Nov 25 Jan - Nov 25

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

301-Base/Volume Charges
GC Base Charges 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,204.58 230,424.41 0.00 0.00 21,204.58 230,424.41
Late Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 65.05 1,293.59 0.00 0.00 65.05 1,293.59

Total 301-Base/Volume Charges 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,269.63 231,718.00 0.00 0.00 21,269.63 231,718.00

304-Service Connections 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31,200.00 0.00 31,200.00

Total Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,269.63 231,718.00 0.00 31,200.00 21,269.63 262,918.00

Expense
509-Bank Service Charges 0.00 75.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.00
518-Dues and Subscriptions 425.00 3,153.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 0.00 425.00 3,203.15
520-Fuel 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 175.00 7,131.98 0.00 0.00 175.00 7,131.98
524-Insurance 0.00 2,222.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16,457.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 18,679.46
528-Licenses and Permits 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,860.00 0.00 530.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,390.00
534-Office Supplies 45.10 4,402.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.10 4,402.67
535-Postage and Delivery 312.00 1,208.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 312.00 1,208.00
537-Professional Fees

Accounting 0.00 9,740.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,740.00
Const-ESA 0.00 0.00 13,038.61 188,255.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,038.61 188,255.37
Consulting 1,250.00 13,750.00 0.00 4,600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,250.00 18,350.00
Legal 202.50 1,215.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 656.00 0.00 0.00 202.50 1,871.50

Total 537-Professional Fees 1,452.50 24,705.50 13,038.61 192,855.37 0.00 656.00 0.00 0.00 14,491.11 218,216.87

539- Payroll Taxes
FICA 145.20 1,608.40 0.00 0.00 600.17 6,057.87 0.00 0.00 745.37 7,666.27
Medicare 33.96 376.16 0.00 0.00 140.37 1,416.77 0.00 0.00 174.33 1,792.93
MN Unemployment 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 539- Payroll Taxes 179.16 1,984.56 0.00 0.00 740.54 7,474.64 0.00 0.00 919.70 9,459.20

539A-PERA 167.40 1,854.90 0.00 0.00 726.02 7,328.11 0.00 0.00 893.42 9,183.01
540-Rent 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 161.70 2,996.80 0.00 0.00 161.70 2,996.80
545-Repairs

GC Repairs 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,220.83 5,141.72 15,040.24 0.00 0.00 5,141.72 16,261.07
ISTS Repairs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,025.00 11,973.02 0.00 0.00 2,025.00 11,973.02

Total 545-Repairs 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,220.83 7,166.72 27,013.26 0.00 0.00 7,166.72 28,234.09

550-Snowplowing/Lawn Care 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,135.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,135.00
559-Supplies-GC Plant 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 395.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 395.78
561-Technical Services

Biosolid 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,712.80 13,894.00 0.00 0.00 1,712.80 13,894.00
Non Routine/Emergency 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,404.60 22,455.00 0.00 0.00 1,404.60 22,455.00
Technical-Routine 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,600.00 17,600.00 0.00 0.00 1,600.00 17,600.00

Total 561-Technical Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,717.40 53,949.00 0.00 0.00 4,717.40 53,949.00

562-Telephone 113.69 1,276.82 0.00 0.00 209.59 2,331.50 0.00 0.00 323.28 3,608.32

563-Travel & Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 372.40 6,282.51 0.00 0.00 372.40 6,282.51
564-Garbage 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.00
565-Utilities

Culvert 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.00 1,680.00 0.00 0.00 48.00 1,680.00
Electric Lift 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 270.53 4,594.69 0.00 0.00 270.53 4,594.69
Electric Plant 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 693.37 9,437.71 0.00 0.00 693.37 9,437.71
H Road 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.00 669.00 0.00 0.00 54.00 669.00
Waters Edge  Manhole 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 304.18 3,775.07 0.00 0.00 304.18 3,775.07
White Pines Manhole 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.00 634.98 0.00 0.00 48.00 634.98

Total 565-Utilities 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,418.08 20,791.45 0.00 0.00 1,418.08 20,791.45

Payroll Expenses 2,342.00 25,942.00 0.00 0.00 9,680.25 97,707.50 0.00 0.00 12,022.25 123,649.50
Reconciliation Discrepancies 0.00 -0.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -0.06

Total Expense 5,036.85 66,824.54 13,038.61 195,936.20 25,367.70 253,270.99 0.00 0.00 43,443.16 516,031.73

Net Ordinary Income -5,036.85 -66,824.54 -13,038.61 -195,936.20 -4,098.07 -21,552.99 0.00 31,200.00 -22,173.53 -253,113.73
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Administrative E. S. Area G.C. Operating Debt Service TOTAL

Nov 25 Jan - Nov 25 Nov 25 Jan - Nov 25 Nov 25 Jan - Nov 25 Nov 25 Jan - Nov 25 Nov 25 Jan - Nov 25

Other Income/Expense
Other Income

702-St Louis Cnty-Property Tax 0.00 44,625.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44,625.20
703-Special Assessments Revenue 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,437.54 0.00 13,437.54
704-Taconite Relief 0.00 768.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 768.56
709-Fiscal Disparity Payments 0.00 34.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.39
710-Refunds 0.00 514.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 208.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 723.10
711-Copy Charges 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00
714-Customer Reimbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 41,988.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 41,988.03
729-MN PCA-Legacy 0.00 0.00 12,400.62 177,930.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,400.62 177,930.71
735-InterGovernment Funds 0.00 13.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.35
Finance Charges 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 479.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 479.82
Interest Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.46 739.79 0.00 781.21 3.46 1,521.00
Road Maintenance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 960.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 960.00
Sludge Deposit 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 862.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 862.50
Truck Rent 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 673.82 0.00 0.00 300.00 673.82

Total Other Income 0.00 45,971.04 12,400.62 177,930.71 303.46 45,912.52 0.00 14,218.75 12,704.08 284,033.02

Net Other Income 0.00 45,971.04 12,400.62 177,930.71 303.46 45,912.52 0.00 14,218.75 12,704.08 284,033.02

Net Income -5,036.85 -20,853.50 -637.99 -18,005.49 -3,794.61 24,359.53 0.00 45,418.75 -9,469.45 30,919.29
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